
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Callie Perry1247
Maverick

8.450 8.500 8.0008.050 33.000
2 1 3 2 1

1

Alissa McCarty1245
Maverick

8.950 6.500 9.0008.300 32.750
1 2 1 1 2

2

Briauna Pauley1246
Maverick

0.000 6.350 7.8508.200 22.400
3 3 2 3 3

3



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 15 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aliya Seniuk1213
Cassell

8.550 6.250 8.5258.000 31.325
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachael Jones1225
Gold Medal

9.150 9.275 9.0508.500 35.975
3T 1 3T 5T 1

1

Shannon Cribbin1205
Auburn

9.150 8.700 9.0758.500 35.425
3T 2 3T 3T 2

2

Courtney Wasmund1207
Auburn

9.200 8.350 9.0508.650 35.250
2 4 2 5T 3

3

Michaela Chambers1224
Gold Medal

9.350 7.400 9.2507.925 33.925
1 8 6 1 4

4

Paige Swope1214
Excel

8.900 7.650 8.6008.225 33.375
5T 6 5 8 5

5

Jamie Morris1270
Sportastiks

8.900 6.650 9.0758.700 33.325
5T 9 1 3T 6

6

Heidi Brees1206
Auburn

8.900 8.625 9.1006.200 32.825
5T 3 9 2 7

7

Kayla Dygert1271
Sportastiks

8.600 8.050 8.3757.200 32.225
8 5 8 9 8

8

Deirdre Smith1266
Sportastiks

8.400 7.500 8.8507.300 32.050
9 7 7 7 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ali Brandt1209
Auburn

9.100 9.300 9.2259.050 36.675
2 1 3 1 1

1

Maya Wagner1226
Gold Medal

9.050 8.900 9.1259.250 36.325
3 4 1 2 2

2

Katelyn Brown1228
Gold Medal

9.450 8.350 9.0009.100 35.900
1 5 2 3T 3

3

Alicia Remenar1221
Gold Cup

8.750 9.050 9.0008.900 35.700
6 3 4 3T 4

4

Carly Smith1227
Gold Medal

9.000 9.150 8.2507.600 34.000
4 2 5 6 5

5

Allison Greiner1268
Sportastiks

8.850 6.850 8.8756.500 31.075
5 6 6 5 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alli Ricker1229
Gold Medal

9.475 9.075 9.2509.175 36.975
1 2 1 3 1

1

Kati Ambrose1211
Auburn

9.150 8.600 9.5009.125 36.375
4 6 2 1 2T

2T

Nikole Otto1212
Auburn

9.375 9.000 9.4258.575 36.375
2 3 3 2 2T

2T

Jessica Payne1272
The Flip Zone

9.350 9.350 9.0758.450 36.225
3 1 5 5 4

4

Hailey Taylor1208
Auburn

9.100 8.700 9.1758.500 35.475
5 5 4 4 5

5

Kristina Felix1273
Valiant

8.750 7.650 9.0008.000 33.400
6 9 7 6 6

6

Kailah Vargo1249
Maverick

7.650 8.750 8.7008.250 33.350
9 4 6 8 7

7

Kathryn Ayler1267
Sportastiks

8.600 7.800 8.8507.250 32.500
7 8 8 7 8

8

Louisa Smith1248
Maverick

8.000 8.075 7.7256.900 30.700
8 7 9 9 9

9



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:18 PM

Session 5B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.925 28.275 27.500 27.525 27.6251 Gold Medal
21 1 1

1224 Michaela Chambers 9.350 9.250
1225 Rachael Jones 9.275
1226 Maya Wagner 9.250 9.125
1227 Carly Smith 9.150
1228 Katelyn Brown 9.450 9.100
1229 Alli Ricker 9.475 9.075 9.175 9.250

X 109.700 27.725 27.000 26.825 28.1502 Auburn
12 2 2

1207 Courtney Wasmund 9.200 8.650
1208 Hailey Taylor 8.700
1209 Ali Brandt 9.300 9.050 9.225
1211 Kati Ambrose 9.150 9.125 9.500
1212 Nikole Otto 9.375 9.000 9.425

X 101.175 25.400 25.325 24.750 25.7003 Maverick
44 3 3

1245 Alissa McCarty 8.950 8.300 9.000
1246 Briauna Pauley 8.200
1247 Callie Perry 8.450 8.500 8.000
1248 Louisa Smith 8.000 8.075
1249 Kailah Vargo 8.750 8.250 8.700

X 99.750 26.350 23.350 23.250 26.8004 Sportastiks
33 4 4

1266 Deirdre Smith 7.500 7.300
1267 Kathryn Ayler 8.600 7.800 7.250 8.850
1268 Allison Greiner 8.850 8.875
1270 Jamie Morris 8.900 8.700 9.075
1271 Kayla Dygert 8.050


